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21058563039

21058563040

21RLADBSMAQ00039 SIMRAN

SOM SINGH
PARMAR

SOM SINGH
21RLADBSMAQ00040 PARMAR

SOM SINGH
21RLADBSMAQ00040 PARMAR

SOM SINGH
PARMAR

21RLADBSMAO000041 SUNITA

21RLADBSMAQ00040

21RLADBSMAQ00040

21RLADBSMAO000041 SUNITA

21RLADBSMAO000041 SUNITA
21RLADBSMAO000041 SUNITA
21RLADBSMAO000042 TANIYA
21RLADBSMAO000042 TANIYA
21RLADBSMAO000042 TANIYA
21RLADBSMAO000042 TANIYA
TUSHAR

21RLADBSMAOOOO438HARMA

32351102

72182801

12325901

32351101

32351102

72182801

12035905

32351101

32351102

72182801

32345104

32351101

32351102

72182801

ALGEBRA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

NATIONALISM IN INDIA

CALCULUS

ALGEBRA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

CONTEMPORARY INDIA:

WOMEN AND
EMPOWERMENT

CALCULUS

ALGEBRA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

CALCULUS

ALGEBRA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 22-00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

23

16

18

25

22

20

22

24

21

21

23

23

23

20

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok



159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

21058563040

21058563040

21058563040

21058563041

21058563041

21058563041

21058563041

21058563042

21058563042

21058563042

21058563042

21058563043

21058563043

21058563043

TUSHAR
21RLADBSMAOOOO43SHARMA

TUSHAR
21RLADBSMAOOOO438HARMA

TUSHAR
21RLADBSMAOOOO438HARMA

VANSHIKA
21RLADBSMA000044 SARASWAT

VANSHIKA
21RLADBSMA000044 SARASWAT

VANSHIKA
21RLADBSMAO000044 SARASWAT

21RLADBSMAQ00044 \S/AAII?\IAS\SH\:V%I'
21RLADBSMAO000045 VISHAL
21RLADBSMAO000045 VISHAL
21RLADBSMAO000045 VISHAL
21RLADBSMAO000045 VISHAL

21RLADBSMAO000001 AAKSHI DHULL

21RLADBSMAO000001 AAKSHI DHULL

21RLADBSMA000001 AAKSHI DHULL

32345104

32351101

32351102

72182801

32375101

32351101

32351102

72182801

32375101

32351101

32351102

72182801

12035905

32351101

PROGRAMMING USING
PYTHON

CALCULUS

ALGEBRA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

STATISTICAL METHODS

CALCULUS

ALGEBRA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

STATISTICAL METHODS

CALCULUS

ALGEBRA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

CONTEMPORARY INDIA:

WOMEN AND
EMPOWERMENT

CALCULUS

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 22-00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 22-00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

25

25

24

23

24

25

25

20

24

23

23

24

23

25

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok



173

174

175

176

177

21058563043

21058563044

21058563044

21058563044

21058563044

21RLADBSMAO000001 AAKSHI DHULL

21RLADBSMAO000006 ATUL PANDEY

21RLADBSMAO000006 ATUL PANDEY

21RLADBSMAO000006 ATUL PANDEY

21RLADBSMAO000006 ATUL PANDEY

32351102

72182801

32375101

32351101

32351102

ALGEBRA

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

STATISTICAL METHODS

CALCULUS

ALGEBRA

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

1
SEMESTER 25.00

24

19

15

24

20

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
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